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Program / Hf##

Date Hf
Time BFRS

Japan

SN

Sunday November 12
118128 (H)

New Zealand
Za1—Y-5UR

B Date

BFRS Time

Morning

F &l

12

Afternoon

T ®

12:15

12:45

113 13.00

14
—— 14:00

14:45

15:30

15:45

16:40

17
—— 17:00

16

16:15

Opening Ceremony
HEm

16:45

[New Zealand side/ =21 —Y—5 Rfil])
TRADITIONAL MAORI DANCE
I F VURDERREEN

17:00 -]

[Japan side/ B#={I]
Budo Demonstration/ Ei&;BEIRED

Kyudo = Sumo = Naginata = Aikido = Kendo
SE>EE=RERC>ERE>RNE
[New Zealand side/ =2 —Y'—=5 > R{l]

Budo Demonstration/ EE;BHIKED

Judo = Sharinji Kempd = Aikido
TE>IMFEESETE
[QeAl EEEGE)

18

Break/ {428

18:00 —

[Japan side/ B8]
Kobudo Seminar Tendo-ryu Naginata-jutsu
aKiEtESF— (KEREM)
(Lecture / Demonstration / Q&A/ E85% - ;BICIETE - BIREIDE)

18:45

19:30

[New Zealand side/ =31 —'—5 > Rffl])

Introduction to budo culture in New Zealand
—a1—I=5Y RIHBIFBRHELEBN

[Japan side/ BZ={EI]
Budo Demonstration/ EiE;EHIESE2

Jukendo = Sharinji Kempd = Judo = Karatedo
MRE>DMFEE>RE>EFE
[New Zealand side/ =31 ——5 > R{fl])

Budo Demonstration/ EiE;EEHIEE2

laido = Karatedo = Kendo
BEEE>EFE-RE
[QaA/ BREGE]

19:45

Closing Ceremony
Ha

20:40

21

21:00 —

Afternoon

F ®

% New Zealand is four hours ahead of Japan.
BEIEZ21—TI—F Y RO 4RREEREL,

% Please note that the time, content, etc. of the above schedule are subject to change.
LRI FETHY. B, NBERE. BEILGSEa0HVET,




